By
Mantus Anchors
CONTENT
Define Need
Rode
Attachments
Anchors
Mantus

1,300 WLL
5,200 UTS
1,900 WLL
7,600 UTS
2,650 WLL
10,600 UTS
4,500 WLL
18,000 UTS
6,900 WLL
27000 UTS
G4 G4 G4 G4 HTHTHTHT
Grade 40Grade 40Grade 40Grade 40
1,9501,9501,9501,950 WLLWLLWLLWLL
2,600 WLL
7800 UTS
2925 WLL2925 WLL2925 WLL2925 WLL
3,900 WLL
11,700UTS
4050 WLL4050 WLL4050 WLL4050 WLL
5,400 WLL
16,200UTS
6900 WLL6900 WLL6900 WLL6900 WLL
9,200 WLL
27,600 UTS
9,750 WLL9,750 WLL9,750 WLL9,750 WLL
13,000 WLL
39,000 UTS
AdjustedAdjustedAdjustedAdjusted for 15%for 15%for 15%for 15%
G 7 ChainG 7 ChainG 7 ChainG 7 Chain
2890WLL2890WLL2890WLL2890WLL
4550 WLL
13650  UTS
4350 WLL4350 WLL4350 WLL4350 WLL
6825 WLL
20475 UTS
6024602460246024 WLLWLLWLLWLL
9450 WLL
28350 UTS
10260 WLL10260 WLL10260 WLL10260 WLL
16100 WLL
48300 UTS
14501 WLL14501 WLL14501 WLL14501 WLL
22750 WLL
68250 UTS
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
316 316 316 316